1The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
01005 MLCC Ultra Miniature Capacitors
General Specifications
012121
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Offered in a complete range of products for both general and specialized applications and designed to meet
a wide variety of needs. We have a worldwide network in order to supply our global customer bases quickly

Capacitance Code (pF)
2 Sig. Digits + Number of Zeros or “R” for decimal place.
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS
X5R 225 M 06CM 02 A H □□□
Option
Above digits are used to track individual
specification or thickness
Packaging
H= 2mm ϕ180
Termination
A= Nickel/ Tin
**Contact Factory for Au termination
Voltage
6.3V= 06
10V= 10
16V= 16
25V= 25
Tolerance
C0G
A*= ±0.05pF
B= ±0.1pF
C= ±0.25pF
J= ±5%
X7R/ X5R
J*= ±5%
K= ±10%
M= ±20%
PACKAGING CODE
20kp P 8 2
100Pcs Taping Material Taping Width Pitch
Code Material Code Width Code Width
P Paper 8 8 mm 2 2 mm
Size
Code Dimension
Code
Dimension (mm) Quantity per reel
EIA JIS L W T P min. P max. P to P min. ϕ180 Reel
02 01005 0402 A 0.4±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.07 0.14 0.13 20kp(P8/2)
*: Option
2 The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or
available online at www.avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
090220
C0G / NP0 DIELECTRIC
Size
(EIA Code)
CM02
(01005)
Rated Voltage
(Vdc) 16 25
Tolerance B
±0.1pF
C
±0.25pF
J
±5%
B
±0.1pF
C
±0.25pF
J
±5%Capacitance (pF)
R20 0.2
A
A
R50 0.5 A
1R0 1.0
A
A
1R5 1.5
2R0 2.0
3R0 3.0

J: ± 5% 16
CM02C Δ 270 □ 16A# 940 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
33pF CM02C Δ 330 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
39pF CM02C Δ 390 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
47pF CM02C Δ 470 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
56pF CM02C Δ 560 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
68pF CM02C Δ 680 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
82pF CM02C Δ 820 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
100pF CM02C Δ 101 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
220pF CM02C Δ 221 □ 16A# 1000 0.4± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 0.2± 0.02 H
X5R
100pF
K: ± 10%
M: ± 20% 16
CM02X5R101 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
150pF CM02X5R151 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
220pF CM02X5R221 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
330pF CM02X5R331 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
470pF CM02X5R471 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
680pF CM02X5R681 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
1000pF CM02X5R102 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
1500pF CM02X5R152 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
2200pF CM02X5R222 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
4700pF CM02X5R472 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
6800pF CM02X5R682 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
10000pF CM02X5R103 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
15000pF
K: ± 10%
 M: ± 20% 6.3
CM02X5R153 □ 06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
22000pF CM02X5R223 □ 06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
33000pF CM02X5R333 □ 06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
47000pF CM02X5R473 □ 06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
0.10μF M: ± 20% 10 CM02X5R104 □ 10A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
0.10μF
K: ± 10%
6.3 CM02X5R104 □ 06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
M: ± 20%
0.22μF
M: ± 20% 6.3
CM02X5R224M06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
0.47μF CM02X5R474M06A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
X7R 2200μF
K: ± 10%
16 CM02X7R222 □ 16A# 12.5 0.4 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 0.2 ± 0.02 H
M: ± 20%